Term 3 Overview

	Monday 6 May

	May Day Bank Holiday

	Thursday 16 May

	Staff Day 
Years 8-10 will not be in school due to the large number of pupils sitting external exams


	Friday 24 May

	Staff Development Day

	Monday 27 May

	Spring Bank Holiday

	Tuesday 28 May

	Staff Development Day

	Thursday 30 May

	Study Day for Years 8-10

	Friday 31 May

	Years 8-10 Summer exams begin

	Monday 3 June – Thursday 6 June

	Years 8/9 Summer exams

	Monday 3 June – Friday 7 June

	Year 10 Summer exams

	Thursday 13 June
	Sports Day (Years 8-10)


	Tuesday 18 June

	Years 9 and 10 vaccinations

	Monday 24 June

	Final day of school for Year 10

	Wednesday 26 June

	Final day of school for Years 8/9








